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BASEBALLs

BBCOR BASEBALL BATS

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

PRICE
SPALDING TF500 NFHS GAME BASEBALL
SPALDING 41101HS PRO NFHS BASEBALL
WILSON A1010 NFHS GAME BASEBALL
WILSON A1010AL AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL 
RAWLINGS FSOLB FLAT SEAM OFFICIAL LEAGUE BASEBALL
RAWLINGS RBRO BABE RUTH TOURNAMENT BASEBALL
RAWLINGS RBRO1 BABE RUTH COMPETITION BASEBALL
RAWLINGS RNF NFHS BASEBALL
RAWLINGS ROLB1X PRACTICE BASEBALL
CHAMPRO CBB-200D OFFICIAL LEAGUE PRACTICE BASEBALL
RAWLINGS SOFTTOUCH TRAINING BASEBALL
RAWLINGS SOFTSTITCH TRAINING BASEBALL
CHAMPRO CBB-58Y OPTIC YELLOW PITCHING MACHINE BASEBALL

LOUISVILLE ATLAS BBCOR BASEBALL BAT (32”, 33”) *IN-STOCK ONLY SPECIAL*
LOUISVILLE VAPOR BBCOR BASEBALL BAT *IN-STOCK ONLY SPECIAL*
EASTON ROPE BBCOR BASEBALL BAT
EASTON SPLIT BBCOR BASEBALL BAT
EASTON MAV1 BBCOR BASEBALL BAT
EASTON QUANTUM BBCOR BASEBALL BAT
EASTON BB22SPD SPEED BBCOR BASEBALL BAT
RAWLINGS RBB3I3 ICON BBCOR BASEBALL BAT
RAWLINGS MACH AI BBCOR BASEBALL BAT
RAWLINGS CLOUT AI BBCOR BASEBALL BAT                                               	

SPALDING
SPALDING
WILSOn
WILSON
RAWLINGS
RAWLINGS
RAWLINGS
RAWLINGS
RAWLINGS
CHAMPRO
RAWLINGS
RAWLINGS
CHAMPRO

LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
EASTON
EASTON
EASTON
EASTON
EASTON
RAWLINGS
RAWLINGS
RAWLINGS

$88.00
$102.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$74.00
$55.00
$56.00
$51.00
$40.00
$64.00
$64.00
$35.00

$325.00
$90.00
$460.00
$370.00
$280.00
$105.00
$80.00
$475.00
$350.00
$240.00

WC41101HS
WC41100HS
WTA1010BHS1SST
WTA1010BHS1AL1
FSOLB
RBRO
RBRO1
RNF
ROLB1X
CBB-200D
RIB9ST
RIB9SS
CBB-58Y

WBL2845010+
WBL2645010+
EBB4RPE3
EBB4SPL3
EBB4MAV3
EBB4QUAN3
A112116
RBB3I3
RBB4MC3
RBB4C3Ebit aut

High school / TRAVEL BALLS & BATS
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High school / TRAVEL BALLS & BATS CONT.

FAST Pitch softball bats VENDOR STYLE #
LOUISVILLE FP LXT (-10) BAT (32”, 33”) *IN-STOCK ONLY SPECIAL*
LOUISVILLE FP PROVEN (-13) BAT (30”, 31”, 32”, 33”) *IN-STOCK ONLY SPECIAL*
EASTON EFP4GHAD GHOST ADVANCED SOFTBALL BAT (-11, -10, -9, -8)
EASTON FP23GHUL GHOST UNLIMITED SOFTBALL BAT (-11, -10, -9, -8)
EASTON FP23GH GHOST DOUBLE BARREL SOFTBALL BAT (-11, -10, -9, -8)
EASTON EFP4FF12 FIREFLY SOFTBALL BAT (-12)
EASTON FP22CRY CRYSTAL SOFTBALL BAT (-13)
EASTON FP22SAP SAPPHIRE SOFTBALL BAT (-12)
EASTON FP22AMY AMETHYST SOFTBALL BAT (-11)
RAWLINGS RFP3MP MANTRA PLUS SOFTBALL BAT (-11, -10, -9)
RAWLINGS RFP3M MANTRA 2.0 SOFTBALL BAT (-10, -9)
RAWLINGS FP3S13 STORM SOFTBALL BAT (-13)
RAWLINGS FP3E12 ECLIPSE SOFTBALL BAT (-12)
RAWLINGS FP2O11 OMBRE SOFTBALL BAT (-11)

LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
EASTON
EASTON
EASTON
EASTON
easton
easton
easton
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings

WBL2812010+
WBL2550010+
EFP4GHAD
FP23GHUL
FP23GH
EFP4FF12
FP22CRY
FP22SAP
FP22AMY
RFP3MP
RFP3M
FP3S13
FP3E12
FP2O11

PRICE

$380.00
$105.00
$450.00
$450.00
$380.00
$210.00
$105.00
$80.00
$65.00
$425.00
$380.00
$80.00
$70.00
$55.00

FUNGO BATS

SOFTBALLS

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #
WILSON A9011 NFHS GAME SOFTBALL
DUDLEY 43-147 NFHS THUNDER HEAT GAME SOFTBALL
DUDLEY 4H311Y SB12 NFHS GAME SOFTBALL
DUDLEY 43-0SI NFHS COMPOSITE SOFTBALL
CHAMPRO CSB5DYN NFHS DURAHIDE COVER SOFTBALL
RAWLINGS SOFTTOUCH TRAINING SOFTBALL
CHAMPRO CSB-59Y OPTICE YELLOW PITCHING MACHINE SOFTBALL
DUDLEY USASB SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL THUNDER SY / .52 COR 300 LBS / 12” HYCON / SYNTHETIC

EASTON F4 FUNGO BAT
RAWLINGS FUNGO MAPLE WOOD BAT (34”, 37”)

WILSON
DUDLEY
DUDLEY
DUDLEY
CHAMPRO
RAWLINGS
CHAMPRO
DUDLEY

EASTON
RAWLINGS

$60.00
$75.00

$112.00
$96.00
$96.00
$73.00
$62.00
$78.00
$52.00
$62.00 

WTA9011BSST
43-147
4H311Y
43-0SI
CSB5DYN
RIB12ST
CSB-59Y
4A924Y

A111604
MLF5/MLF6
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LITTLE LEAGUE BALLS & BATS

PRICE BASEBALLS

USA baSEBALL BATS

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

WILSON A1074 LITTLE LEAGUE TOURNAMENT GAME BASEBALL
RAWLINGS RLLB1 LITTLE LEAGUE COMPETITION GAME BASEBALL
CHAMPRO CBB-200D OFFICIAL LEAGUE PRACTICE BASEBALL
CHAMPRO CBB65 LEVEL 5 SAFE-T BASEBALL
CHAMPRO CBB61 LEVEL 1 SAFE-T BASEBALL

LOUISVILLE VAPOR (-10) 2 5/8 USA BASEBALL BAT (26”-30”) *IN-STOCK ONLY SPECIAL*
EASTON YBB23ADV ADV 360 USA BASEBALL BAT (-11, -10, -8, -5)
EASTON YBB23ADV12 ADV1 USA BASEBALL BAT (-12)
EASTON EUS4SPC SPEED COMP USA 2 5/8 BARREL US YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-13, -10)
EASTON YBB23AL ALPHA ALX USA BASEBALL BAT (-11, -8)
EASTON EUS4REF12 REFLEX 2 1/2 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-12)
EASTON EUS4QUAN QUANTUM 2 5/8 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-11, -5)
EASTON YBB22SPD10 SPEED 2 5/8 BARREL USA BASEBALL BAT (-10)
EASTON YSB22TY12 2022 TYPHOON 2 1/4 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-12)
EASTON YSB22HAV10 HAVOC 2 1/4 BARREL UA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT
EASTON TB23QUAN10 QUANTUM 2 1/4 BARREL T-BALL BAT (-10)
RAWLINGS RUS3I ICON 2 5/8 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-12, -10, -8)
RAWLINGS RUS4MC10 MACH AI 2 5/8 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-10)
RAWLINGS RUS3C10 CLOUT 2 5/8 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-10)
RAWLINGS RUS4T12 THREAT 2 5/8 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-12)
RAWLINGS RUS4P PEAK 2 5/8 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-11, -10, -5)
RAWLINGS RUS4M10 MACHINE 2 5/8 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-10)
RAWLINGS US2R10 RAPTOR 2 1/4 BARREL USA YOUTH BASEBALL BAT (-10)
RAWLINGS TB3R12 RAPTOR 2 1/4 BARREL USA T-BALL BASEBALL BAT (-12)

WILSON
RAWLINGS
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO

LOUISVILLE
EASTON
easton
easton
easton
easton
easton
easton
easton
easton
easton
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings

$72.00
$55.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00

$60.00
$335.00
$290.00
$190.00
$175.00
$105.00
$95.00
$80.00
$70.00
$55.00
$30.00
$335.00
$270.00
$190.00
$160.00
$105.00
$65.00
$55.00
$34.00

WTA1074BSST
RLLB1
CBB-200D
CBB-65
CBB-61

WBL2665010+
YBB23ADV
YBB23ADV12
EUS4SPC
YBB23AL
EUS4REF
EUS4QUAN
YBB22SP10
YSB22TY12
YSB22HAV10
TB23QUAN10
RUS3I
RUS4MC10
RUS3C10
RUS4T12
RUS4P
RUS4M10
US2R10
TB3R12
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LITTLE LEAGUE BALLS & BATS cont.

softballs

softball bats

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

DUDLEY 4L113Y SB 12L 12” LITTLE LEAGUE TOURNAMENT GAME SOFTBALL
WILSON A9074 12” LITTLE LEAGUE TOURNAMENT GAME SOFTBALL
WILSON A9274 11” LITTLE LEAGUE TOURNAMENT GAME SOFTBALL
CHAMPRO CSB28 12” LITTLE LEAGUE DURAHIDE COVER SOFTBALL
CHAMPRO CSB27 11” LITTLE LEAGUE DURAHIDE COVER SOFTBALL
CHAMPRO CSB65 12” DURAHIDE COVER SOFTBALL
CHAMPRO CSB66 11” DURAHIDE COVER SOFTBALL
CHAMPION SPORTS ST12 12” SAFE-T SOFTBALL
CHAMPRO CSB63 11” SAFE-T SOFTBALL
CHAMPRO CSB67 10” SAFE-T SOFTBALL

EASTON FP22CRY CRYSTAL SOFTBALL BAT (-13)
EASTON FP22SAP SAPPHIRE SOFTBALL BAT (-12)
EASTON FP22AMY AMETHYST SOFTBALL BAT (-11)
EASTON FP22TPZ TOPAZ SOFTBALL BAT (-10)
EASTON EFP4GHY11 GHOST YOUTH SOFTBALL BAT (-11)
EASTON FP22PSA PINK SAPPHIRE SOFTBALL BAT (-10)
RAWLINGS FP3S13 STORM SOFTBALL BAT (-13)
RAWLINGS FP3E12 ECLIPSE SOFTBALL BAT (-12)
RAWLINGS FP2O11 OMBRE SOFTBALL BAT (-11)
RAWLINGS TB3S12 STORM USA T-BALL SOFTBALL BAT (-12)

Dudley
wilson
wilson
champro
champro
champro
champro
champro
champro
champro

easton
easton
easton
easton
easton
easton
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings
rawlings

4L113Y
WTA9074BSST
WTA9274BSST
CSB28
CSB27
CSB65
CSB66
ST12
CSB63
CSB67

FP22CRY
FP22SAP
FP22AMY
FP22TPZ
EFP4GHY11
FP22PSA
FP3S13
FP3E12
FP2O11
TB3S12

$80.00
$95.00
$95.00
$72.00
$72.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$68.00
$54.00

$105.00
$80.00
$65.00
$60.00
$45.00
$35.00
$80.00
$70.00
$55.00
$35.00

PRICE
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HELMETS, CATCHERS EQUIPMENT, AND UMPIRE EQUIPMENT

baseball/softball helmets

SOFTBALL FIELDERS MASKS

FASTPITCH SOFTBALL SPECIFIC BATTING HELMETS

VENDOR

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

STYLE #

EASTON PMX PRO MAX BASEBALL BATTING HELMET - MATTE (M/L, L/XL)
RAWLINGS MACHSR7 MACH 1-TONE BASEBALL HELMET - MATTE (SR)
RAWLINGS R16MS R16 1-TONE BASEBALL HELMET - MATTE (JR, SR)
EASTON Z5 2.0 BASEBALL BATTING HELMET - MATTE (JR, SR, XL)
EASTON ALPHA 1-TONE BASEBALL BATTING HELMET - GLOSS W/ BBSB MASK 3.0 (TB/S, M/L, L/XL)
EASTON ALPHA 1-TONE BASEBALL BATTING HELMET - GLOSS (TB/S, M/L, L/XL)
EASTON UNI3BSB UNIVERSAL BBSB MASK 3.0 FACEGUARD
CHAMPRO HXM HX GAMER BATTING HELMET
CHAMPRO HXUFM HX ROOKIE BATTING HELMET W/ FACEMASK
CHAMPRO HXU HX ROOKIE BATTING HELMET
CHAMPRO HXFM HX ROOKIE BATTING HELMET MASK ONLY

CHAMPRO CM02 RAMPAGE SOFTBALL FIELDER’S FACE MASK 
CHAMPRO CM01 THE GRILL FIELDER’S FACE MASK - SOLID COLORS

EASTON GHOST MATTE SOFTBALL HELMET W/ FACEMASK
CHAMPRO HXFPM HX RISE SOFTBALL BATTING HELMET W/ FACEMASK
CHAMPRO HXFPU HX ROOKIE SOFTBALL BATTING HELMET W/ FACEMASK
CHAMPRO HXMS HX SOFTBALL BATTING HELMET MASK ONLY

EASTON
RAWLINGS
RAWLINGS
EASTON
EASTON
EASTON
EASTON
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO

easton
champro
champro
champro

champro
champro

PMX
MACHSR7
R16M
Z52MT
ALPBSB3
ALPHABH
UNI3BSB
HXM
HXUFM
HXU
HXFM

A168553
HXFPM
HXFPU
HXMS

CM02
CM01

$57.00 
$48.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$42.00 
$26.00 
$24.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 
$22.00 
$15.00 

$60.00 
$45.00 
$36.00 
$15.00 

$50.00
$22.00

PRICE
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SOFTBALL CATCHERS EQUIPMENT

SOFTBALL MITT/GLOVES

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

ALL-STAR AFX FASTPITCH CATCHING KIT
ALL-STAR CKW-H HEIRESS SOFTBALL CATCHING KIT
CHAMPRO CBSF11 OPTIMUS PRO FASTPITCH CATCHING 12-16 YEAR OLD KIT
CHAMPRO CBSF10 OPTIMUS PRO FASTPITCH CATCHING 9-12 YEAR OLD KIT
CHAMPRO CBSF9 FASTPITCH CATCHING 9-12 YEAR OLD KIT
CHAMPRO CBSF8 FASTPITCH CATCHING 6-9 YEAR OLD KIT

RAWLINGS R9 33 IN FAST PITCH SOFTBALL CATCHER’S MITT (ADULT)
RAWLINGS R9 13 IN FAST PITCH SOFTBALL FIRST BASE MITT (ADULT)
ALL-STAR CMW-H-A HEIRESS FASTPITCH CATCHING MITT (ADULT 34”)
ALL-STAR CMW-FS-Y FUTURE STAR FASTPITCH CATCHING MITT (YOUTH 32.5”)

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO
CHAMPRO

rawlings
rawlings
all-star
all-star

CKW-AFX
CKW-H
CBSF11
CBSF10
CBSF9
CBSF8

R9SBCM33
R9SBFBM
CMW-H-A
CMW-FS-Y

$375.00 
$210.00 
$180.00 
$175.00 
$155.00 
$140.00 

$105.00 
$105.00 
$120.00 
$90.00 

PRICE

HELMETS, CATCHERS EQUIPMENT, AND UMPIRE EQUIPMENT cont.
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BASEBALL CATCHERS EQUIPMENT

BASEBALL MITT/GLOVES

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

ALL-STAR CKCCPRO1 ADULT PRO CATCHER’S KIT (NOCSAE CHEST)
ALL-STAR CKCCPRO4 HIGH SCHOOL S7 CATCHING KIT (NOCSAE CHEST)
ALL-STAR CPCC1618S7X 16-18 YEAR OLD NOCSAE S7 AXIS CHEST PROTECT ONLY
ALL-STAR CKCC-TS-1216 12-16 YEAR OLD TOP STAR CATCHING KIT (NOCSAE CHEST)
ALL-STAR CKCC-TS-912 9-12 YEAR OLD TOP STAR CATCHING KIT (NOCSAE CHEST)
ALL-STAR CKCC-FS-79 7-9 YEAR OLD FUTURE STAR CATCHING KIT
RAWLINGS WALVPRCSY-B 9-12 VAPOR YOUTH CATCHER’S SET *IN-STOCK ONLY SPECIAL*
CHAMPRO CBSY2 HELMAX 2.0 9-12 YEAR OLD CATCHER’S SET 
CHAMPRO CBSY2 HELMAX 2.0 6-9 YEAR OLD CATCHER’S SET 

RAWLINGS R9 BASEBALL CATCHER’S MITT (ADULT 32.5”)
RAWLINGS R9 BASEBALL FIRST BASE MITT (ADULT 12.5”)
ALL-STAR CM-TS-A TOP STAR CATCHING MITT (ADULT 33.5”)
ALL-STAR CM-FS-A FUTURE STAR CATCHING MITT (ADULT 33.5”)
ALL-STAR CM-FS-Y FUTURE STAR CATCHING MITT (YOUTH 31.5”)

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
all-star
all-star
all-star
all-star
rawlings
champro
champro

rawlings
rawlings
all-star
all-star
all-star

CKCCPRO1
CKCCPRO4
CPCC1618S7X
CKCC-TS-1216
CKCC-TS-912
CKCC-FS-79
WALVPRCSY-B
CBSY2912B
CBSY269B

R9CM325BG
R9FM18BG
CM-TS-A
CM-FS-A
CM-FS-Y

$480.00 
$375.00 
$160.00 
$215.00 
$200.00 
$145.00 
$130.00 
$145.00 
$135.00 

$105.00
$105.00
$120.00
$90.00
$75.00

PRICE

HELMETS, CATCHERS EQUIPMENT, AND UMPIRE EQUIPMENT cont.
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CATCHERS KNEE SAVERS & THROAT GUARDS

UMPIRE EQUIPMENT

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

ALL-STAR PLAYER’S SERIES CATCHING HELMET ONLY - ADULT
ALL-STAR PLAYER’S SERIES CATCHING HELMET ONLY - YOUTH
CHAMPRO CM06 6.5” THROAT GUARDS
CHAMPRO CM07 4.5” THROAT GUARDS
ALL-STAR KS3 CATCHER KNEE S’PORTS - ADULT
ALL-STAR KS3 CATCHER KNEE S’PORTS - YOUTH
CHAMPRO CG29 ADULT KNEE SAVERS - ADULT
CHAMPRO CG28 YOUTH KNEE SAVERS - YOUTh

CHAMPRO CM72 UMPIRE MASK (LIGHTWEIGHT)
CHAMPRO CP07 UMPIRE CHEST PROTECTOR (OUTSIDE)
CHAMPRO CP9 UMPIRE CHEST PROTECTOR (INSIDE)
CHAMPRO CG370 UMPIRE PRO PLUS UMPIRE LEG GUARD
CHAMPRO A049 UMPIRE KITS (BALL BAG, BRUSH, INDICATOR)
CHAMPRO A048 UMPIRE 4-DIAL INDICATOR
CHAMPRO A050DUAL PITCH COUNTEr

ALL-STAR
ALL-STAR
champro
champro
all-star
all-star
champro
champro

champro
champro
champro
champro
champro
champro
champro

MVP2300
MVP2310
CM06
CM07
KS3
KS3Y
CG29
CG28

CM72
CP07
CP9
CG370
A049
A048
A050

$80.00
$80.00
$8.00
$8.00
$35.00
$35.00
$18.00
$18.00

$50.00
$65.00
$48.00
$80.00
$16.00
$4.00
$9.00

PRICE

HELMETS, CATCHERS EQUIPMENT, AND UMPIRE EQUIPMENT cont.
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bases

FIELD SCREENS & BATTING TEES

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

CHAMPRO LL APPROVED DISLOGING BASE SET W/ DOUBLE FIRST BASE
CHAMPRO LL APPROVED DISLOGING BASE
CHAMPRO B001X MOLDED PRO STYLE BASE SET
CHAMPRO B004 PRO STYLE MOLDED DOUBLE FIRST BASE
CHAMPRO B035W IN-GROUND HOME PLATE W/ WAFFLE BOTTOM
CHAMPRO B031 SAVE-A-LEG HOME PLATE
CHAMPRO B045 STEP DOWN PITCHER’S RUBBER W/ WOOD BOTTOM-OFFICIAL(6” X 24”)
CHAMPRO B046 STEP DOWN PITCHER’S RUBBER W/ WOOD BOTTOM-YOUTH(4”X18”)
CHAMPRO B047 MOVEABLE PITCHER’S RUBBER-ADULT(6”X24”)
CHAMPRO B048 MOVEABLE PITCHER’S RUBBER-YOUTH(4”X18”)
CHAMPRO B010 PVC QUILTED BASE SET (15”X3”)
CHAMPRO B011 PVC QUILTED BASE SET (14”X2”)
CHAMPRO B016 QUILTED DOUBLE FIRST BASE (15”X30”X3”)
CHAMPRO B017 QUILTED DOUBLE FIRST BASE (14”X28”X2”)
CHAMPRO B026B ECONOMY WAFFLE BOTTOM BASE SET
CHAMPRO B023B THROW DOWN RUBBER BASES SET

CHAMPRO B081 BRUTE 2 BATTING TEE
CHAMPRO B050IM HEAVY DUTY BATTING TEE
CHAMPRO B024 THE ZONE TRAINING HOME PLATE
CHAMPRO NB35 7’X7’ MVP PORTABLE TRAINING NET
CHAMPRO 7X7 BULK MVP PORTABLE SOCK SCREEN
CHAMPRO NBZ 7’X5’ BRUTE NBZ SCREEN
CHAMPRO NB173 7’X7’ L-SCREEN
CHAMPRO NB173F 7’X7’ FOAM PADDED L-SCREEN
CHAMPRO NB183 7’X7’ BRUTE L-SCREEN
CHAMPRO NB185 7’X7’ INFIELD SCREEN

champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro

champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro

B072S
B072
B001X
B004
B035W
B031
B045
B046
B047
B048
B010
B011
B016
B017
B026B
B023B

B081
B050IM
B024
NB35E
NB44E
NBZ
NB173
NB173F
NB183
NB185

$375.00 
$290.00 
$165.00 
$125.00 
$95.00 
$28.00 
$66.00 
$45.00 
$20.00 
$15.00 
$65.00 
$50.00 
$42.00 
$38.00 
$30.00 
$12.00 

$55.00 
$22.00 
$15.00 
$65.00 
$65.00 
$150.00 
$120.00 
$260.00 
$195.00 
$190.00 

PRICE

Field Supplies & more
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BAGS, SCOREBOOKS, MED KITS, AND MORE

FIELD LINERS & FIELD PAINT

VENDOR

VENDOR

STYLE #

STYLE #

CHAMPRO E50 JUMBO ALL-PURPOSE BAG ON WHEELS (36” X 16” X 18”)
CHAMPRO E85 ULTIMATE CARRY-ALL EQUIPMENT BAG (36” X 16” X 16”)
CHAMPRO E20B 12 BAT FENCE/CARRY BAG
CHAMPRO E21B 8 HELMET FENCE/CARRY BAG
CHAMPRO NB33 BALL CADDY
CHAMPRO BALL BUCKET
CHAMPRO 7.5” MARKER DISKS 10 PACK
CHAMPRO A050 DUAL PITCH COUNTER
BIG RED 48 GAME SCOREBOOK
BIG RED 24 GAME SCOREBOOK
CRAMER 280950 950 ATHLETIC TAPE - 1/2” X 10 YD - BOX OF 32
CRAMER 214592 UNDERWRAP - 2 3/4” X 30 YD - BOX OF 48
CHAMPION SPORTS SMALL FIRST AID KITS
CHAMPION SPORTS INSTANT COLD COMPRESS (16 PER BOX)

CHAMPION DLM35 FIELD LINER - LIME/CHALK - 4 WHEEL
CHAMPION DLM25 FIELD LINER - LIME/CHALK - 2 WHEEL
ALL AMERICAN PAINT FIELD LINER - FLAT FREE SOLID RUBBER TIRES
ALL AMERICAN PAINT FIELD LINER
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - WHITE (12 CANS/CASE) - PURCHASE LESS THAN 10
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - WHITE (12 CANS/CASE) - PURCHASE 10 OR MORE
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - WHITE (12 CANS/CASE) - PURCHASE 25 OR MORE
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - ORANGE, YELLOW, ROYAL (12 CANS/CASE)- PURHCASE LESS THAN 10
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - ORANGE, YELLOW, ROYAL (12 CANS/CASE) - PURHCASE 10 OR MORE
ALL AMERICAN FIELD PAINT - ORANGE, YELLOW, ROYAL (12 CANS/CASE) - PURHCASE 25 OR MORE
GRACO S100 BULK AIRLESS PAINT SPRAYER FOR BULK PAINT
ALL AMERICan FIELD PAINT - WHITE (BULK 5-GAL) - PURCHASE LESS THAN 10
ALL AMERICan FIELD PAINT - WHITE (BULK 5-GAL) - PURCHASE 10 OR MORE
ALL AMERICan FIELD PAINT - WHITE (BULK 5-GAL) - PURCHASE 24 OR MORe
*DROP SHIP FREE FREIGHT DELIVERY ON 25 OR MORE Cases, 24 OR MORE BULK 5-GAL*

champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro 
champro
big red
big red
cramer
cramer
champion
champion

champion
champion
american
american
american
american
american
american
american
american
graco
american
american
american

DLM35
DLM25
550
500
1000
1000
1000
MULTI
MULTI
MULTI
S100
5000
5000
5000

E50
E85
E20B
E21B
NB33
BB
A134/10
A050
BR509
BR504
280950
214592
FAKIT
IC16

Field Supplies & more Cont.

$80.00 
$36.00 
$32.00 
$50.00 
$30.00 
$20.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$8.00 
$72.00 
$55.00 
$14.00 
$12.00 

$220.00 
$165.00 
$255.00 
$215.00 
$75.00 
$70.00 
$65.00 
$86.00 
$81.00 
$76.00 
CALL 
$86.00 
$81.00 
$76.00 

PRICE


